
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12

100 Pistolet 10M

1 03294782  GALLIEN Alisson 28/10/1994 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 93 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

2 03209091  NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 JF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 91 84 88 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355

3 03362058  LARUE Laura 08/07/1997 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 88 86 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353

4 03361533 BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 JF JF 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 87 84 86 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 347

5 82438572 GRANGER Marion 08/09/1995 JF JF 0544047 SOCIETE NANTAISE DE TIR 85 77 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 339

6 03396196 GALLIEN Coline 13/03/2000 MF JF 0343006 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 83 80 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 335
 

1 03407979 GAQUIERE Thomas 02/05/1995 CG JG 2597303 MARONI TIR 97 93 90 90 89 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

2 03240507  RAMEL Loïc 25/06/1995 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 91 94 90 84 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

3 03432648 GODIN Dorian 02/05/1999 MG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 90 89 91 85 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 520

4 03442680 PATURAUD Max 20/05/1999 MG JG 2073010 CT CHAMBERY 86 90 84 84 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 517

1 03153065 GIRAUD Aurélie 12/06/1988 D1 D 0745111 CFJ TIR 97 95 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 382

2 03249258 CLEDIERE Charlène 26/03/1991 D1 D 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 96 95 96 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378

3 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 25/09/1954 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 88 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

4 03251256  CHARLES Sophie 24/09/1963 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 90 88 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366

5 02654214 BOUFFARD Jacqueline 26/07/1949 D3 D 2073010 CT CHAMBERY 88 90 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

6 03418215 MARSOLLIER Servane 10/05/1986 D1 D 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 92 91 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

7 3004226 CHAMBON Lucie 03/01/1990 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 88 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 357

8 3215795 CHAMBON Marielle 13/06/1964 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85 88 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355

9 03384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 91 88 83 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

10 02575836 MOULIN Laurine 29/10/1980 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 79 80 80 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 317

11 02976547 FASCIODA Elisabeth 15/01/1961 D2 D 0315020 AST ST PIERRE 77 76 81 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 314

12 03469798 DAVIAU Claire 07/01/1973 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82 79 76 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312

13 02361609 ANSELME Josiane 16/08/1951 D3 D 2073010 CT CHAMBERY 77 76 83 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 311
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1 00866202 DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 92 96 95 97 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

2 03240106 WASSONG Aurélien 19/12/1990 S1 S 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 97 97 97 93 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

3 03155806 FEUILLEE Florian 26/09/1992 S1 S 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 94 91 96 96 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

4 03331356 FOUQUET Florian 09/11/1992 S1 S 1078003 TN VERSAILLES 93 93 94 96 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

5 02369834 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 05/02/1977 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 94 95 96 93 92 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 565

6 03273353 EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 88 96 92 97 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

7 02727916 LE GUEN Mickael 11/07/1985 S1 S 0745170 LA FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 91 91 93 90 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 557

8 02658202 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 04/01/1968 S1 S 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 92 96 91 91 89 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

9 02646262 NICOLAS François 08/04/1982 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 92 94 89 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

10 00758296 DALEX Didier 22/02/1966 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 91 91 91 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

11 03279200  BERTHIER Marc 11/02/1970 S1 S 0983164 ST TOULON 92 89 92 88 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

12 02361610 ANSELME Michel 27/12/1964 S2 S 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 89 89 90 87 90 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 540

13 03412971 DE FREITAS Jérôme 21/04/1982 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 87 90 92 87 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

14 03302113 VIALLE Eric 06/01/1963 S2 S 0343075 TSA PONOTE 91 88 89 92 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

15 03425989 PIGNARD Dominique 09/03/1965 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 84 94 88 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

16 02575816  COLOMBIER Louis 08/02/1968 S1 S 0343005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 84 88 92 93 90 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 531

17 02568800 ALEXANDRE Benoit 26/04/1980 S1 S 2073010 CT CHAMBERY 89 92 85 83 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 529

18 02500865 MALFERIOL Didier 29/11/1956 S2 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 88 81 92 88 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

19 03427494 TEYSSONNEYRE René 10/04/1954 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 90 88 86 87 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

20 03153891 POUDROUX Jordan 08/08/1986 S1 S 2026250 CTS BOURG LES VALENCE 91 81 87 86 93 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 525

21 03410659 GALANTINI Philippe 24/08/1951 S3 S 0343075 TSA PONOTE 85 88 87 85 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

22 03412268 GUILLOT Daniel 15/01/1961 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 87 85 86 83 86 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

23 03469789 RAMEL Marc 10/05/1965 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 85 87 88 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

24 01028797 DELMAS Jean-Pierre 24/03/1946 S3 S 0315003 ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 84 88 86 88 93 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

25 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 17/02/1978 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 84 84 87 83 89 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 511

26 82438574 GRANGER Stéphane 26/09/1966 S2 S 0544047 SOCIETE NANTAISE DE TIR 89 83 85 92 81 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 511

27 82491961 VEROTS Mikaël 13/02/1977 S1 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 81 78 88 89 85 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

28 03412813 GODIN Olivier 06/05/1969 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82 86 84 87 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 507

29 82461178 BERTRAND Bernard 03/05/1969 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 80 87 78 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 504

30 02421857 CROZAT Lucien 04/04/1952 S3 S 0315003 ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 88 92 94 79 72 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 503

31 03455588 FAVIER Frédéric 27/05/1971 S1 S 1369052 LES AMIS DU BARON DE COUBERTIN 86 82 87 81 83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 502

32 02500864 ESTRADE Guy 14/02/1947 S3 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 89 73 82 87 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 499

33 82491963 POTHIN Yoan 09/10/1977 S1 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 82 83 88 85 78 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 493

34 82498764 VIDAL Vincent 12/02/1978 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 79 76 79 80 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 472

35 03469829 PLOTON Franck 04/06/1965 S2 S 0343075 TSA PONOTE 78 76 70 64 69 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 430
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104 Carabine10M  

1 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 19/05/1995 JF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 98 100 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 394

2 03294755  SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 98 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 392

3 03434333 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 17/09/1997 CF JF 0736272 TS CHABRIS 97 98 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390

4 03294755  MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 98 98 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390

5 03322484 VIALLE Laetitia 19/04/1998 CF JF 0343075 TSA PONOTE 98 96 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

6 03324003  LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 95 99 94 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

7 03294361 FREY Camille 23/01/1995 JF JF 0167116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM TIR 97 95 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

8 03204265 MARQUES Clara 22/03/1997 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97 95 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

9 03396629 ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 95 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 383

10 03204265 GIANNINI Léna 21/10/1993 JF JF 1255279 TIR LA BARISIENNE 94 95 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378

11 03432340 PLOTON Clémentine 21/03/1996 CF JF 0343075 TSA PONOTE 94 93 97 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

12 03362189 SABATIER Manon 22/03/2000 MF JF 0343075 TSA PONOTE 96 88 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369

13 03206126  TEMPERE Coline 10/04/1998 MF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 89 95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

14 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 19/03/1999 MF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 91 90 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363

15 03478137 ROCHETTE-MOUYREN Faustine 04/11/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 89 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

16 03432251 GUILLOT Marine 19/07/1994 JF JF 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 92 91 91 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

17 82497075 BRUN Elise 12/12/1995 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 89 88 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356

1 03321308 RODRIGUES Pierre 10/11/1995 JG JG 0167005 TIR ST HUBERT DE WISCHES 97 98 95 96 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

2 03436763 ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 CG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 97 98 99 98 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

3 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 22/02/1995 JG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 98 97 97 97 94 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

4 03329558 GADIOLET Thomas 03/10/1996 CG JG 2038203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 96 99 96 97 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

5 82448844 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 92 96 95 95 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

6 03362081 BASTIN Florian 14/06/1996 CG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 95 94 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

7 03444898 PACORET Hugo 24/10/1995 JG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 92 95 92 98 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 565

8 03442671 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni 11/06/1999 MG JG 2038110 ALERTE TIR DE LA TOUR DU PIN 95 96 92 92 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

9 03366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 10/04/1998 CG JG 983164 ST TOULON 95 94 95 91 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

10 03290895 LARUE Grégory 08/07/1997 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 95 91 93 97 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

11 82493138 BENLHALOU Adhen 11/07/1994 JG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 91 94 90 95 90 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

12 82448844 COTTEL Lucas 06/10/1998 CG JG 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 88 93 93 93 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

13 03442672 BOURDEILLETAS Loris 01/10/1997 CG JG 2038110 ALERTE TIR DE LA TOUR DU PIN 92 90 89 93 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

14 03290895  ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 90 87 83 95 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

15 03471441 PERRIN Yoann 15/11/1996 CG JG 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 91 92 85 88 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 539
 

1 03204665 BONELLI Angéline 18/03/1987 D1 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 96 96 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

2 02893126 TOUSSAINT Sabrina 06/01/1984 D1 D 1288380 ST VINCEY 97 95 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386

3 00329358 MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 99 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 384

4 02434957 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 96 91 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378

5 02962306  GODIN Florence 03/12/1970 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 94 97 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

6 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 29/03/1986 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 89 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370

7 00329358 QUINSON Françoise 02/05/1957 D2 D 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 91 95 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370

8 03469828 MATHIEU Cécile 11/01/1974 D1 D 0343075 TSA PONOTE 90 95 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369
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9 03240508  RAMEL Magali 01/01/1992 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 87 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

10 03369598 BONNEFILLE Julien 05/09/1989 D1 D 1148030 CT GEVAUDANAIS 89 92 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

11 03102063 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 90 97 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

1 00963601 RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 CT REIMS 99 98 98 97 99 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 587

2 02343468 GIBERT Gauthier 22/01/1991 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 97 98 98 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 586

3 03412324 CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 96 95 98 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

4 02373685 SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 97 98 92 96 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

5 03455676 LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 97 95 96 97 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

6 00998160  MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S2 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 94 98 94 96 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

7 02737523  VALIORGUE Florian 28/05/1987 S1 S 1257015 STS DIEUZE    99 97 98 91 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

8 01114344  BOYER Jérome 05/12/1975 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 95 95 93 98 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

9 03023600 NICOLET Jean-Baptiste 07/01/1991 S1 S 0363168 US ISSOIRE 99 92 97 94 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

10 02383639 GOURGOUILLON Gaêtan 24/10/1980 S1 S 0343075 TS AGGLOMERATION PONOTE 92 95 94 92 93 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

11 03170115  SARY Sébastien 23/10/1976 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 97 92 91 94 94 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

12 03302252 PEIGNIER Luc 22/09/1961 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 94 92 88 89 93 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

13 03370373 DELOLME Loris 05/04/1992 S1 S 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 88 89 89 97 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

14 02427269 VIGNERON Alain 27/12/1954 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 91 88 90 91 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

15 02892618 GUIONNET Philippe 09/10/1971 S1 S 1148030 CT GEVAUDANAIS 89 83 87 91 90 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

16 82458659 VITAUT Alain 24/09/1956 S1 S 0343075 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 80 87 78 83 75 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 483

17 03215878 GAILLARD Jean-Claude 09/07/1941 S3 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 77 76 83 80 78 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 474

 107 Arbalète M 10M
 

1 02893126 TOUSSAINT Sabrina 06/01/1984 D1 D 1288380 ST VINCEY 98 94 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 384

2 03229335 LE GOAS Marjorie 09/09/1975 D1 D 1092252 ALS CLICHY 96 97 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 383

3 02962306 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 93 91 90 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 368

1 02146210 LE GOAS Yann 15/09/1973 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 97 100 98 95 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 579

2 01067925  CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 96 92 94 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

3 03155903 RIBEIRO Xavier 07/03/1992 S1 S 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 93 94 90 90 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

251 Pistolet 25M PC

1 03240106 WASSONG Aurélien 19/12/1990 S1 S 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 40 45 41 46 46 45 44 47 48 48 50 48 548

263 285

252 Pistolet 25M  VITESSEPRECISION

PRECISION VITESSE
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1 03294782  GALLIEN Alisson 28/10/1994 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 44 42 46 42 44 43 47 45 45 49 45 48 540

261 279

2 03361533 BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 JF JF 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 43 46 41 46 45 43 47 47 42 47 44 49 540

264 276

3 03209091  NOEL Aurélie 28/11/1994 JF JF 1813090 CTPN MARSEILLE 42 45 48 50 48 46 43 38 45 41 46 44 536

279 257

1 03249258 CLEDIERE Charlène 23/03/1991 D1 D 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 48 47 48 49 47 46 46 48 46 48 48 45 566

285 281

2 03384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 15/02/1971 D1 D 0315002 ATC MONTSALVY 44 46 45 44 48 46 48 48 48 48 47 46 558

273 285

3 03153065 GIRAUD Aurélie 12/06/1988 D1 D 0745111 CFJ TIR 43 48 47 46 48 48 47 46 48 46 46 45 558

280 278

1 03412971 DE FREITAS Jérôme 21/04/1982 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 43 40 43 45 46 49 49 44 40 40 46 46 531

266 265

253 Pistolet Vit.25M   

1 02511335 HISLER Julien 25/11/1984 S1 S 2073190 TIR OLYMPIQUE SAVOISIEN 48 49 45 47 47 44 49 44 46 47 45 46 557

280 277

2 03240106 WASSONG Aurélien 19/12/1990 S1 S 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 47 44 44 47 44 42 46 44 39 42 42 47 528

268 260

3 02568800 ALEXANDRE Benoit 26/04/1980 S1 S 2073010 CT CHAMBERY 47 41 42 40 41 37 45 48 45 43 40 34 503

248 255

500 Pistolet 50 M  

1 03407979 GAQUIERE Thomas 02/05/1995 CG JG 2597303 MARONI TIR 83 84 91 85 87 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 512

1 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 25/09/1954 D2 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 78 79 71 90 79 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 470

1 00866202 DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 94 94 94 93 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

2 02369834 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 05/02/1977 S1 S 1092252 ALS CLICHY 95 85 92 86 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

3 03273353 EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 88 89 87 93 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

4 03155806 FEUILLEE Florian 26/09/1992 S1 S 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 87 85 88 89 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

5 03331356 FOUQUET Florian 09/11/1992 S1 S 1078003 TN VERSAILLES 89 82 87 85 92 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

6 03279200  BERTHIER Marc 11/02/1970 S1 S 0983164 ST TOULON 81 86 81 86 93 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 514

7 03412268 GUILLOT Daniel 15/01/1961 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 79 75 77 80 81 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 477

8 02658202 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 04/01/1968 S1 S 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 83 71 83 81 80 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 465

9 03425989 PIGNARD Dominique 09/03/1965 S2 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 73 76 82 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 464

10 03412971 DE FREITAS Jérôme 21/04/1982 S1 S 0363138 US ISSOIRE 77 69 74 76 81 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 450

11 02500865 MALFERIOL Didier 29/11/1956 S2 S 0363064 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 72 76 61 74 76 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 436

DNF 02575816  COLOMBIER Louis 08/02/1968 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

501 Carabine 60 Balles Couché

8 44 686
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1 03294146 MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 94 99 99 99 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 589

2 03444870 CHARMET Pauline 16/11/1996 CF JF 1369050 CT DU BEAUJOLAIS 96 96 98 99 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 586

3 03324003 LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 96 97 98 98 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

4 03294755  SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98 100 95 96 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

5 03294361 FREY Camille 23/01/1995 JF JF 0167116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM TIR 96 98 98 95 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

6 03294755  ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 96 97 97 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

7 03396629 MARQUES Clara 22/03/1997 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94 98 94 96 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

8 03362602 MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 91 87 98 94 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

9 03432251 GUILLOT Marine 19/07/1994 JF JF 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 91 96 91 92 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

10 03373928 GOMEZ Judith 20/08/1998 CF JF 1931022 38SP TS MERENVIELLOIS 93 92 88 97 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

1 03321308 RODRIGUES Pierre 10/11/1995 JG JG 0167005 TIR ST HUBERT DE WISCHES 98 99 98 97 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 589

2 03294443  ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 JG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 98 98 94 99 96 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

3 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 22/02/1995 JG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 98 99 96 98 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

4 03329558 GADIOLET Thomas 03/10/1996 CG JG 2038203 RHODIA CLUB TIR 93 97 95 100 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 580

5 03471441 PERRIN Yoann 15/11/1996 CG JG 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 94 98 93 94 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

6 03202230 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 96 96 95 98 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

7 03372578 DENEAU Anthony 26/05/1995 JG JG 1786113 CLUB CIBLE MONTMORILLON 94 95 99 96 96 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 572

8 03362081 BASTIN Florian 14/06/1996 CG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 98 95 94 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

9 03290895  ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 96 96 91 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

10 03479108 ABRAHAM Emile 16/05/1996 CG JG 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 94 92 93 94 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

11 03398363 LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 91 94 93 98 90 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

12 03366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 10/04/1998 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 93 93 94 97 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

13 02419863 NEBOUT  Raphaël 01/04/1998 CG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 90 96 91 95 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

14 03290895 LARUE Grégory 08/07/1997 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 91 87 91 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

1 02135772  MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 93 95 97 96 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

2 03102063 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 91 94 97 91 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 554

3 03240508  RAMEL Magali 01/01/1992 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ                                 92 92 80 86 91 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 520

4 02962306  GODIN Florence 03/12/1970 D1 D 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 79 88 85 91 84 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 506

1 00963601  RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 100 99 99 100 99 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 597

2 02617359  BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 97 98 98 100 97 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 590

3 00998160  MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 100 98 98 99 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 587

4 00360947 NALON Bernard 15/05/1938 S3 S 1369050 CT DU BEAUJOLAIS 94 96 97 96 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

5 02343468 GIBERT Gauthier 22/01/1991 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 95 96 94 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

6 02427269 VIGNERON Alain 27/12/1954 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 96 97 96 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

7 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100 95 92 95 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

8 02373685 SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 95 94 98 94 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

9 03302252 PEIGNIER Luc 22/09/1961 S2 S 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 94 96 94 98 98 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

10 00281107 ESPARCIEUX Jean-Pierre 27/04/1905 S3 S 1301117 ST BOURG EN BRESSE 97 93 96 95 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

11 03271525 FOURNIER Christophe 05/05/1972 S1 S 0233086 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 95 95 95 98 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

12 03419659 PEREZ Loïc 07/09/1988 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 95 95 93 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 570
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13 03033684 JOSSE Cédric 24/05/1986 S1 S 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 94 95 94 92 92 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

14 03155903 RIBEIRO Xavier 07/03/1992 S1 S 1077487 CS EIS FONTAINEBLEAU 95 93 92 93 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

15 02419863 NEBOUT  Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 92 91 89 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 548

16 03421286 MICHE Julien 10/04/1985 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86 79 82 93 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 520

17 82458659 VITAUT Alain 24/09/1956 S1 S 0343075 CARABINE VERTOLAYAISE 84 87 82 85 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 516

502 3X20

1 03294755  SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97 94 96 100 96 92 575

191 196 188

2 03294361 FREY Camille 23/01/1995 JF JF 0167116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM TIR 95 93 96 99 89 94 566

188 195 183

3 03202185 MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 JF JF 0167246 RACING CLUB DE STRASBOURG 95 90 96 98 90 92 561

185 194 182

4 03324003 LATIL Marine 19/12/1996 CF JF 0983164 ST TOULON 93 89 97 97 92 90 558

182 194 182

5 03206126 ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 94 95 98 90 80 556

193 193 170

6 03362602 MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 JF JF 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 88 91 97 95 79 92 542

179 192 171

7 03373928 GOMEZ Judith 20/08/1998 CF JF 1931022 38SP TS MERENVIELLOIS 90 84 91 92 82 90 529

174 183 172

1 03102063 GOUBIER Audrey 18/10/1990 D1 D 1134078 AT AGATHOISE 93 90 96 90 89 85 543

183 186 174

2 02962306 CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D 0363221 TAR CLERMONT-FERRAND 81 88 93 97 80 84 523

169 190 164

503 3X40

1 03294443  ZINDY Florian 29/07/1994 JG JG 0168024 ST ESCHENTZWILLER 92 93 90 92 98 97 96 100 87 92 90 94 1121

367 391 363

2 0324038 ROECKEL Régis 22/02/1995 JG JG 0167039 SW HARTOUSE HAGUENAU 92 93 89 91 96 97 96 97 94 88 89 90 1112

365 386 361

3 03321308 RODRIGUES Pierre 10/11/1995 JG JG 0167005 TIR ST HUBERT DE WISCHES 90 86 89 91 94 98 98 99 88 88 90 90 1101

356 389 356

4 03398363  LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 87 86 86 89 93 94 93 96 85 85 85 89 1068

348 376 344

5 03290895 LARUE Grégory 08/07/1997 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 86 90 90 93 91 96 90 95 81 85 85 84 1066

359 372 335

6 03362081 BASTIN Florian 14/06/1996 CG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 85 91 84 88 99 91 96 95 83 85 87 82 1066

348 381 337

7 03290895  ZAWADKA Florian 15/04/1997 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 86 89 89 86 92 94 93 93 82 89 86 80 1059

350 372 337

8 03372578 DENEAU Anthony 26/05/1995 JG JG 1786113 CLUB CIBLE MONTMORILLON 92 88 84 93 94 92 94 97 78 81 78 80 1051

357 377 317

9 03202230 FERY Thomas 07/03/1995 CG JG 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 86 86 85 90 91 96 90 95 81 79 82 86 1047

347 372 328

1 02617359  BINET Michaël 22/09/1975 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 96 99 97 96 97 98 99 99 96 93 92 94 1156

388 393 375

2 00963601  RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S 0851154 ST REIMS 93 96 96 96 98 98 100 99 90 91 94 85 1136

381 395 360

3 02343468 GIBERT Gauthier 22/01/1991 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 95 94 91 98 95 96 99 91 91 95 90 1133

378 388 367

4 00998160  MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 89 94 97 98 100 98 100 85 88 87 82 1115

G C D

CG D
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377 396 342

5 01114344  BOYER Jérome 05/12/1975 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 92 91 94 96 97 98 97 90 89 85 85 1106

369 388 349

6 03170115  LEGOUEFF Philippe 02/02/1959 S2 S 07411232 SMS ROMORANTIN 92 90 92 92 96 97 97 98 85 89 86 90 1104

366 388 350

7 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 87 90 82 99 97 96 98 86 92 89 92 1095

346 390 359

8 02373685 SOHET Romain 18/05/1971 S1 S 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 85 86 90 90 97 95 99 98 92 81 85 85 1083

351 389 343

9 03466535 FERRAND Vincent 21/08/1982 S1 S 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 86 87 88 87 92 93 92 95 80 91 70 81 1042

348 372 322

Total tirs : 221 Jean-Michel PEYRILLER Assisté de : Jean-Claude GHELAS Jean-Claude MARION  

Jean-Michel PEYRILLER  Agnès DEWOLF Olivier GODIN - Andrée MASSON - Jean-Yves MASSON - 

 Sebastien CHARMES - Alain VANDERPERE

 

Palmarès :

Responsable arbitrage :
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